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KRUNGTHAI BANK

_;{fAccaums

Account Details - Current Account

avuuLvialnin

i Account No. 903-6-06949-1

; Account Name Wuluswlszanadiinou
! Anwndnnsg

{ Afiots R Wulusuilszanadiineu
{ dnudnns

| Ledger Balance 0.00

» Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Time 00:00 v

O specific Period: Today v

! Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description
j 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
J‘ 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
: 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
h 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
' 03-10-2022 . 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
4 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
4 03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
;, 03-10-2022 931001 BCDM GFMIS/108682
?‘ 18-10-2022 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI
19-10-2022 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI
‘; 21-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
, 21;10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
J 21-10-2022 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI
|

about:blank

From Date 01-10-2022

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

T

—

Cheque No.

THB

Active

TRANG BR.
0.00 ->

To Date 31102022

Time | 24:00 v |
Amount Balance
2,480.00 2,480.00
11,120.00 13,600.00
420.00 14,020.00
2,520.00 16,540.00
134,441.94 150,981.94
6,000.00 156,981.94
8,220.00 165,201.94
13,910.00 179,111.94
5,060.00 184,171.94
6,480.00 190,651.94
5,696.00 196,347.94
28,850.00 225,197.94
15,450.00 240,647.94
-239,047.94 1,600.00
-1,600.00 0.00
4,088.00 4,088.00
770.00 4,858.00
-4,858.00 0.00

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1086?2
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0903
108682
108682
108682

0903

12



VI 1144, 1U4L AIVI about:blank

Total Cr. = 245,505.94 Total Dr. = -245,505.94
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank ; 2/2
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